DR.A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
IR

GRADE SHEET
Session: 2020-21 A

FINAL YEAR
Bachelor of Technology

Computer Science & Engineering i
SI. No. : $52104415556 é

Roll No. : 1716210027 i
Enrollment No. : 171621014110 'g

EIGHTH SEMESTER i

Subject Code and Name Credit | Grade v
THEORY

Values, Relationship & Ethical Human Conduct-For a Happy & 3 B
Harmonious Society
Image Processing 4 A+
Speech Natural language processing

7

A

e S

2
*

:,’fz
7

Name of Candidate
Father's Name .

Name of Institution

AYUSH SHAHI
ATUL KUMAR SHAHI
SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY ,ALLAHABAD

SEVENTH SEMESTER
Subject Code and Name Credit | Grade

THEORY

Understanding the Human Being Comprehensively Human 3 B+
Aspiration Audits Fulfilment

Human Computer Interface
Cloud Computing
Distributed System
Artificial Intelligence

ROE074 ROEO088

B+ |RCS082
RCS085

RCS073
RCS075
RCS701
RCS702

=
2

w
>
R

e

=il

W s b w
oo
e

PRACTICALS
Seminar 2 A+

Project - Il 12 | A+

PRACTICALS
Distributed System Lab
Artificial Intelligence Lab
Industrial Training
Project - |

2o

TR e e
oS 5’0 ocels

A+ | RCS851
A+ |RCS852

G

RCS751
RCS752
RCS753
RCS754

=

<28

et

WK = =
>
+
e

s
mefe

=

Total Credits 24 Total Credits 24

e

Semester Grade Point Average

CGPA Result

1st Sem

2nd Sem

3rd Sem

4th Sem

5th Sem

6th Sem

Tth Sem

8th Sem

5.46

6.13

5.54

546

6.75

8.33

7.96

95

6.89

I-DIV

Checked By :

The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No, 1248(2)XVII-V-1-1(ka}-19-2000. On 16th February, 2010, Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created

Note :

Declared On :

17/08/21

Printed On :

2511112021

et

Controller of Examination

.? o

-

e

o

R

ZE95%

%!

%55




