

DR. A. P. J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

GRADE SHEET

FINAL YEAR

Bachelor of Technology

Computer Science & Engineering



Session: 2020-21

SI. No.: SS2104415556

Roll No.: 1716210027 Enrollment No.: 171621014110

Name of Candidate AYUSH SHAHI Father's Name

Name of Institution SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY.ALLAHABAD

ATUL KUMAR SHAHI

SEVENTH SEMESTER				EIGHTH SEMESTER				
Subject Code and Name			Grade		Credit	Grade		
	THEORY				THEORY			
ROE074	Understanding the Human Being Comprehensively Human Aspiration Audits Fulfilment	3	B+	ROE088	Values, Relationship & Ethical Human Conduct-For a Happy & Harmonious Society	3	В	
RCS073	Human Computer Interface	3	B+	RCS082	Image Processing	4	A+	
RCS075	Cloud Computing	4	С	RCS085	Speech Natural language processing		Α	
RCS701	Distributed System	4	В					
RCS702	Artificial Intelligence	3	В					
RCS751	PRACTICALS Distributed System Lab	1	A+	RCS851	PRACTICALS Seminar	2		
RCS752	Artificial Intelligence Lab	1	A+	RCS852	Project - II	12	A+ A+	
RCS753	Industrial Training	2	A+	1100002	1.0,000	12	AT	
RCS754	Project - I	3	A+					
	Total Credits				Total Credits		24	

	Semester Grade Point Average								
1st Sem	2nd Sem	3rd Sem	4th Sem	5th Sem	6th Sem	7th Sem	8th Sem	CGPA	Result
5.46	6.13	5.54	5.46	6.75	8.33	7.96	9.5	6.89	I-DIV

Declared On: 17/08/21

Printed On: 25/11/2021

Controller of Examination

Note: The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVII-V-1-1(ka)-19-2000. On 16th February, 2010, Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created namely Mahamaya Technical University, Noida, vide Notification No. 236(2)LXXIX-V-1-10-1(ka)-6-2010. On 31st October, 2013, Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and Mahamaya Technical University, Noida were merged to form Uttar Pradesh Technical University Lucknow vide Notification No. 3324/16-1-2013-1(3)/2009. Government of UP vide Natification No. 1156(2)(XX)X-V-1-151(kg)24,2015 dated 9th September, 2015, renemed Ultiar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow as Dr. A.P. J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow